

CS No. 1904/16

06.02.2021

(Matter is taken up through physical hearing)

One regular stenographer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Sanjay Kathuria, ld. counsel for LR of
plaintiff.

Sh. Amit Bhatnagar, ld. counsel for LR of D1.

Matter was fixed for arguments on application
under O 18 R 17 CPC.

However, at request, put up on 04.03.2021.

(Vineet Kumar)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/06.02.2021